



TeamWork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934

Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel : 6844 2475

E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com

ROC number : 201015366H

AIG INSURANCE

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- This party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Vehicle number	SML3598E
Make / Model	HONDA FIT
Chassis number	GK31344110
D.O.A	6/2/2020
REF NUMBER	2002-19

Qty Particulars

Unit Price - SGD \$

PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS		
1	TAILGATE	803.20 ✓ 1012.81 bt ✓
2	TAILGATE HINGE	8 89.02 Rr
2	TAILGATE DAMPER	8 277.62 x nn
1	TAILGATE LOCK	✓ 234.00 bt ✓
1	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	8 36.84 x nn
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	✓ 336.00 7 cm ✓
1	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	✓ 72.84 nn ✓
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	8 348.00 x nn
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM LOGO	✓ 45.60 nn ✓
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM -FIT	✓ 43.20 nn ✓
1	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	8 354.00 x nn
1	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE COVER	✓ 45.60 de ✓
1	REAR BUMPER	545.30 622.68 de nn
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	392.4 78.48 LH-R, RH-de
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER	58.44 116.88 LH-R, RH-de
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	210 ✓ 482.44 de ✓
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	8 42.00 x nn
2	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER	8 126.48 x nn
1	END PANEL - photo	366.50 692.00 bt ✓
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	185.50 296.84 de ✓
1	FLOOR COMPARTMENT	8 956.88 Rr
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD	8 347.64 x nn
1	SPARE TYRE TOOL SPONGE	✓ 294.00 7 cm ✓
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	8 816.00 x nn
2	REAR TAILLAMP	305.4 740.88 LH-R, RH-de ✓
2	REAR TAILLAMP PANEL	8 284.88 x nn
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	505 ✓ 744.44 Rr 7. bt ✓
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	8 68.88 x nn
1	REAR FENDER	8 1404.72 x nn
1	REAR EXTENTION PANEL RH	8 344.84 Rr
1	REAR AIRVENT RH	8 70.44 x nn
1	KEYLESS SENSOR	8 148.05 7 x nn
1	KEYLESS SPEAKER	8 161.60 7 x nn
		11736.58
		2347.32
		9389.26

5390.57
- 20%
4312.46

4089.42
3271.54

Less 20%
Subtotal

<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>		
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	80.00x n1
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	30.00 n1 ✓
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	30.00 x n1
1 SET	REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	20.00 n1 ✓
1 SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	400.00 200 n1 ✓
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	600.00x } n1
1	FLOOR INSULATOR	120.00x } n1
1	JOINT SEALANT	120.00 40? n1 ✓
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT	120.00 40 n1 ✓
Subtotal		1520.00
Balance C/F		10909.26
<u>LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES</u>		
Balance B/F		10909.26
1	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM	60.00 30.
2	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	120.00 30.
3	REMOVE, REFIT LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH	200.00 60.
4	REMOVE AND RENEW REAR EXHAUST	120.00 60? plus ✓
5	REMOVE AND REFIT FUEL TANK	120.00 x n1
6	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	120.00 ✓
7	TRANSFER PARTS, ATACHMENT FROM OLD TAILGATE TO NEW	200.00 60.
8	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1800.00 900
9	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1800.00 800.
10	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	150.00 30
Subtotal		4690.00
Grand total		15599.26

3271.54

330

2090

5691.54

41544550

7days
#

Taufik 97445717
'WP'
10/2/20 2/pw

Resumy after repair
06 days - 7days
taufik @ kuantan